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ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli)
Anguchettypalayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661 Emall id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2008/20

FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE/R/APRIL /MAY - 2017 10.08.2017

To
Dr.G.V.Uma,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai — 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for APRIL / MAY — 2017 Examinations — Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Revaluation and its fees as Demand Draft fo-
APRIL / MAY - 2017 Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Thank you M
= g. 2017

lo-
¢ RAROKIADASS M.E., PO
Principal,
st Anne's Coliege of Egirasing § Technote?
ANGUCHETTYPALAYA&'.,
Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti-(T k.
Cud dalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 11

Encl:
1. Revaluation Application forms. (R-105 No’s).

2. Abstract of Revaluation required & fecs Collected.
Demand draft for Rs 58000/. (DD.No:*’963832” dated 09.08.2017 drawn in State Bank of

India, Pudupet Branch.



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2017 - EXAMINATIONS

st code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

canch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

B

onEe s N e e e e No.of  Feesin
RegisterNo. Name of the Student _Subjects | Rs.
R s 1 400.00
422113104006 KAYALVIZHI M 1 400.00
422113104008 NIVETHA S 2 800.00
422113104301 DHANALAKSHMI K 1 400.00
422114104011 JAYASRIJ 1 400.00
422114104018 MANJU S 1 400.00
422114104028 SATHYAR 1 400.00
422116104022 LOGESHWARAN D 1 400.00

No. of Students :8 No. of Subjects :9

No. of Fees in
RggEERe o Name b e e Sublatts . 55
_4—1251—1_2_105001 ALICE ALBERT D 2 800.00
422112105029 RAJIV GANDHI S 1 400.00
422112105044 VIGNESH S 1 400.00
422113105008 ASHOK KUMAR K 2 800.00
422113105018 GOVARTHAN | 2 800.00
422113105022 MANIKANDAN B 2 800.00
422113105023 MOHAN G 3 1200.00
422113105027 PRAKASH RAJM 2 800.00
422113105028 PRAVEENRAJ N 2 800.00
422113105038 SATHISHKUMAR S 5 2000.00
. 422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN S 2 800.00
422113105045 UDHAYAKUMARYV 2 800.00
422114105002 AJITHKUMAR K 1 400.00
422114105003 ANISH C 1 400.00
422114105008 DEVADOSS A 1 400.00
422114105017 KARTHIKV 1 400.00
422114105025 PRAKASHRAJE 1 400.00
422114105302 BALAMURUGAN P 2 800.00
ﬂuossoe RAJADURAI M 1 400.00
10-08-2017 page 1/5
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025 5
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

j Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
‘ APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2017 - EXAMINATIONS
Lnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Mg}fﬁ S
422114105308 THANIGASALAM P ? 400,90
422114105902 BANUMATHY B ! 49000
422115105004 ANASTRAJ M E 20000
422115105016 KEERTHANA R ! 400.00
422115105303 MANIKANDAN R 1 400.00
422116105005 CHANDRU M 1 400.00
422116105009 GNANAVEL S 2 800.00
422116105013 JAYAKUMAR J 1 400.00
422116105018 MAGIMAI XAVI THOMAS Y < 800.00
No. of Students :28 No.of Subjects:45 Total : 18000.00 =
Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering University : AUC
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" No.of  Feesln
ReghtorNo. s el o Nameoriiesiudenc Pl = o Subjestsl e
422113106014 PRABAVATHIC 2 800.00
422113106018 RAJASEKAR M 2 800.00
422113106020 RAVEENAR 2 800.00
422113106302 ARUNRAJAT 3 1200.00
422113106303 BABUV 2 800.00
422114106002 ANTONIRAJ R 1 400.00
422114106004 ARUNADEVI J 1 400.00
422114106020 PRAVEENRAJ P 1 400.00
422114106021 PREMAR 2 80000 @R
422114106025 RAMACHANDRAN G 1 400.00
422114106304 RANJITHR 1 400.00
422114106305 SYED ABUTHAKEER S 2 800.00
422115106004 ELAVARASIT 1 400.00
422115106006 ILAIYARANI M 1 400.00
422115106007 KANCHANA K 1 400.00
422115106008 MEERA M 4 400100
422115106501 KARANYA G 5 rolos
422116106002 ADHIKESAVAN R 2 200100
422116106007 BANUPRIYA E : J00.00
422116106014 ELAKKIYAS . 400106
| 422116106032 SANTHIYAS . 40000
10-06-2017 Page 2/5
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No. of
Registenle. ot o T Name ofthe Student Subjects | Rs.
22112114002 ARULDOSSA ~ TTTTTTemmooomeee 1 400.00
122142114012 JOSHUA MARIN J 2 800.00
422112114017 KISHORE M 1 400.00
422112114308 VIJAYARAJ K 1 400.00
422113114011  DEENADHAYALAN A 2 800.00
" 422113114017 [YYAPPAN R 2 800.00
422113114034 RAJESHKUMAR S 2 800.00
422113114036 RAJKUMAR M 1 400.00
422113114702  YUVARAJ B 2 800.00
422114114004 ANNE EVANGLIN A 2 800.00
422114114014  JAIN KINGSTON A 1 400.00
422114114025 NAVEEN S 1 400.00
422114114029 PRITHVIRAJAN P 2 800.00
| 422114114031 RAJALINGAPRABU R 1 400.00
| 422114114035 SANKAR S 1 400.00
422114114038 SELVAKUMAR D 1 400.00
422114114039 SELVA KUMARV 2 800.00
’ 422114114048 VENGATESH R 1 400.00
| 422114114051 YOGESHS E 2 800.00
| 422114114301 ATHIDHAN A 2 800.00
422114114302 DHINESHKRISHNAN R 2 800.00
422114114303 GNANATHESEKAN P 1 400.00
| 422114114304 IMRANARIF S 1 400.00
422114114305 JEFFRY J 2 800.00
422114114306 MOHAN A 1 400.00
422114114307 MUKILVANNAN R 1 400.00
422114114312  SIVASANKAR K 1 400.00
422114114504 MATHIVANAN V 1 400.00
422115114008 ARUN KUMAR M 2 800.00
-08-2017 ' pPage 3/5
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,Code & Name @ 4221 “.-.ST‘ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOVL‘O(?.Y.
3 g - e T e b st ot S T

‘22115106037

No. of Students :22

anch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Englneering

ANNA UNIVERs)TY 0 025
. :: CHENNAI - 600 0
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Casos & Foos Coflacted
APRILIMAY EXAMINATION 2017 - EXAMINATIONS

SUMITHI MELINDA C 1 400.00

Total : 12400.00

__._No.of Subjects :31

Unlversity : AUC

Fees In

Anns University - COE
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL/ MAY EXAMINATION,2017 - EXAMINATIONS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422115114010
422115114015
422115114021
422115114031
422115114036
422115114037
422115114055
422115114056
422115114305
422116114009
422116114010
422116114022
422116114035
422116114037

86010133004
86010133011
86010133038
86010133043

58000.00

ii. DD No.

BALAMURUGAN V
HARIHARAN A
KAVISANTHAN S
PRASANTH B
RAKESH R
SAKTHIVEL S
VISHNUPRIYA C
YOGESHWAR K K
SUSINDHAR A
DINESH KUMAR M
EDWINRAJ P
MIRZA HASAN H
RAJKUMAR A
SALETH RAJ S

No. of Students :43

ARAVINDHAN S
DEVASUNDARG S
RAJASEKAR V
RANJITHKUMAR V

No. of Students :4

Total No. of Students: 105

The Followings are Enclosed.

q63% 32

Total No. of Subjects : 145

dated

No. of Subjects :56

No. of Subjects :4

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 105

09 08 201%

S TATE RAK 0F JTnD1A, PUDUPET RpancH

10-08-2017
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400.qp
400.0¢
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Total : 22400.00

University : AUTTRI (E
No. of Fees In
Subjects Rs.
N 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00

Grand Total :

drawn on (Bank)

for Rs.58000.
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OFF?‘CNENOAFl{erERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
AtenaTIE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
i MA:J(f Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
EXAMINATION,2017 - EXAMINATIONS

L

|

[Inst Code & Name : 4221 . g ‘

f ~* " STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Anna University , Chennai - 60g 025.

{1 Callege Ceal @T%\(/ > Sgr(at re of Princi‘)’g et
| Encl:As above. RA DJ'.R.ARGKE'QHASS,M.E., Pn.D,
’ 10 mic 2 e Name: Prxr}fi;?al,

| ih 20N a SLAnne's College of Enginetiing & Technolag.
1] To : ‘ o Date : ANGUCHETTYPALAYAR,

[ The Controller of Examinations ~x- -\PAI-JRUJ‘/*/ StrtvathuziFost) iarss iy
, et Cuddalore-(Dist), Pia: 607 .. ,.
|

Anna University - COE
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ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Unit of the Sisters of St.Anne, Trichirapalli) (
G Anguchettypalayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661 Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

PRINCIPAL

FILE: ST.ANNE’S CET/AUE/PC/NOV/DEC-2017 19.01.2018

To

Dr.G.V.Uma,

Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai — 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for NOV/DEC-2017 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Photocopy Appllication form, Abstract of Photocopies and its fees as
Demand Draft for NOV/DEC-2017 Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Thank you

R. 18118
DrR.AROKIADASS, ME, Ph.p,

Principal,
" StAnne's College of Engineering & Technology,

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-(Dist}, Pin: 607 110.

Encl:
I Photocopy Application forms. (PC-101 No’s).
2. Abstract of Photocopy required & fees Collected. ; :
3. Demand draft for Rs 44700/- (DD.No:“964187” dated 18.01.2018 drawn in State Bank o
India, Pudupet Branch.
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017- EXAMINATIONS

|nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

—

PC

granch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

422114104002
422114104003
422114104005
422114104008
422114104009
422114104011
V 14104012
422114104013
+ 1 422114104016
422114104018
422114104020

(RO

422114104021
422114104022
422114104023
422114104026
422114104028

422114104029

ﬁ 422114104030
422114104031
422114104303
422114104307
422115104002
422115104020
422115104025
422115104303
422116104019

Register No.

AJITH J

AJITH M

ANUGRAHHAM D

ASHA R

ESTHER PRINTINA MARY P
GUNASUNDHARI A
JAYASRI J
JAYAVARTHANAN J

JOHN MCENRO M

- MANIKANDAN R

MANJU S

MONICA W

PRATHAP MIRAS R
RAJENDRAN RAJESWARAN
RAJESHWARAN R
SALMAN S
SATHYAR
SIVAMURUGAN R
SONABHARATHI K
SOUNDHARARAJAN S
MUTHU J

VIMALA A

ABINA C

PRABU S

RAJADURAI G
SABARINATHAN S
KAYALVIZHI K

No. of Students :27

No. of Subjects :35

Name of the Student

University : AUC

No. of Fees in
Subjects Rs.
1 300.0-0‘
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
500.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
1 300.00

No. of Feesin
Subjects Rs.

Page 1/4

Anra Upiveredoyn - UL



&t Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE O

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocoples required & Feas Collected

NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017- EXAMINATIONS

F ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

. 422111105012 JEFRIN JIYO S 5 1500.00
422112105001 ALICE ALBERT D 2 600.00
- 422112105003 ARUL PANDI R 1 300.00
. 422113105002 AJAY S 5 1500.00
422113105018 GOVARTHAN | 2 600.00
422113105023 MOHAN G 2 600.00
422113105028 PRAVEENRAJ. N 2 600.00
422113105035 SAKTHIVEL R 1 300.00
422413105042 SUNDARA SUMAN S 2 600.00
422114105008 DEVADOSS A 1 300.00

' ]
422114105009 DHANISH KUMAR G 1 300.00
422114105010 EPSIBA RANI S 1 300.00
422114105020 KRISHNAN K 1 300.00
422114105025 PRAKASHRAJ E 1 300.00
422114105302 BALAMURUGAN P 2 600.00
422114105305 PERUMALRAJ S 1 300.00
422114105306 RAJADURAI M 1 300.00
422114105302 BANUMATHY B 1 300.00
422115105008 ASHOKRAJ P 1 300.00
422115105019 MOHAMMED SHAFIUALLAH M 1 300.00
422115105021 PRAKASH U | 3 800.00
No. of Subjects :37 Total : _11100.00_

Register No.
422112106304
422114106021
422114106301
422114106304
422116106001
422116106002
422116106004
422116106008

422116106010

’). No. of Students :21

PREMA R

ARUL KUMAR P
RANJITH R
ABARNA K
ADHIKESAVAN R
AJITHKUMAR A
CHANDIRALEKHA P
DHAMODARAN R

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

JEROME PAUL ANAND A

University : AUC

No. of Fees in

Subjects ____'35,"_
------------------------- é'”—" 600.00
1 300.00

1 300.00

1 300.00

1 300.00

2 600.00

4 1200.00

1 300.00

2 600.00

Page /4
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./ DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017- EXAMINATIONS

{ Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

_ PC\

i
@22116106011 DHANAVANTHINI § 1 300.00
422116106016 ISWARYAE 1 300.00
(422116106019 JAYALAKSHMI J 1 000"
(422116106020 JOACHIM DANIEL S 3 900.00
(422116106024 KOUSALYAR 1 300.00
422116106031 RAGUPATHY R 4 300.00
422116106032 SANTHIYA S 2 600.00
. 422116106033 SARANYAR 1 300.00
422116106038 VIJAYARAJ M 1 300.00
422116106303 SIVAGURU R 1 300.00

No. of Students :19

No. of Fees in

T e Name of the Student .. Sublgcts—w i

" 422111114003 ARAVINDKUMAR D 1 300.00
422111114048 VETRIVEL S 1 300.00
422112114002 ARULDOSS A 1 300.00
422112114012 JOSHUA MARIN J M 1 300.00
422112114308 VIJAYARAJ K 1 300.00
422113114003 ANANDH H 1 300.00

| 422113114007 BALAJIR 2 600.00
0o 422113114038 RAVINDHAR R 1 300.00
422113114052  YUVARAJ V 1 300.00
422113114702 YUVARAJ B 1 300.00
422114114004 ANNE EVANGLIN A 1 300.00
422114114005 ANTONYRAJ G 1 300.00
422114114012 HABI JACOB 3 900.00
422114114013 HERWIN DHASS J 1 300.00
422114114014 JAIN KINGSTON A 3 900.00
422114114015  JANARTHANAN M 1 300.00
422114114025 NAVEEN S 2 60000
422114114035 SANKAR S 1 300.00
422114114038 SELVAKUMAR D 1 S0t
422114114046 1 300.00

422114114046 SUNDARAMOORTHY S

page 3/4

Total : 8400.00




¢t Code & Name : 4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ANN/
OF NA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

E
ICEb?F THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
stract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017- EXAMINATIONS

===
(422114114051
422114114301
(422114114302
1422114114305
(422114114314
422115114035
122115114036
422115114038
422115114306
422116114005
422116114012
422116114022
422116114030
422116114045

YOGESH S E
ATHIDHAN A
DHINESHKRISHNAN R
JEFFRY J
VENKATESAN A
RAJMOHAN R
RAKESH R
SARANYA S
VIJAYABASKAR A
BEVITTO S
GUNASEELAN B
MIRZA HASAN H
RAGULRAJ M
VIGNESH M S

No. of Students :34

Total No. of Students: 101

144700.00

(The Followings are Enclosed.

i i.Oblaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the students: 101

b ox oo "Ci 6.!4‘_1873“

S T B A SN SR AR 07

No. of Subjects :49

Total No. of Subjects : 149

dated

18.0). 20lR

1 300.00
3 900.00
2 600.00
5 1500.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00

Total : 14700.00

Grand Total :

drawn on (Bank)

for Rs.44700.

To

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

_TATE REAK oF @D PuDUPET ERancH

p gttt
S'g“ﬁi".ﬁ.ﬁ‘ffﬁﬂﬂfﬁgst, ME, Ph

D.,
Principal
N 2 !
M= SLAnne's Coliage of Enginesring & Technoloe
ANGUCHET TYPALAYAM,
Date :

Siruvathur-(Post), Banruti-(T.K)
Cuddalore-{Dist}, Pin: 607 11D.

-

Page 4/%



\*\/

P A

3
R
W
0
3
<
¥
0
£
-
5
4
v

S

o
g
|
'S
£
g
3
R
3
Q
- 4

cay. NE GBOZ

, N onozwee L8 [0 11 L0 |1
O @ DRAFT Do mMmmMi@Y Y
AR SR THE CONTROLLEF? OF EXAMINATIONS ANNA UNIVERSITY ™ rormmy g
-ON-DEMAND-FAY Al T
Forty Four Thousand Seve : OR-GRBER—
m RUPEES n Hundred Only
}M?UU.UU
101 G00439364187 (e . ,
; Key: NEGBOZ Sr. No: 207242 AMOUNT BELOW 44701 (4/5) T g / VALUE RECEIVED
TRAG BT dw ‘
STATE BANK OF INDIA g pemaw i £
WA/ DRAWEE BRANCH: CHENNAI HAIN AUTHORISED SIGHATORY BRANCH MANAGER
TS JCODE No: 40154 P e e R
B 3 - w5 g 4 2 1,50,000- X i THINAR
VALID orﬁFﬁPﬁ?&s’:‘mé m:onauoir:gmg INSTRUMENTS FOR T 150000+ & ABOVE ARE NOT VALID LMLESS SIED BY TWO OFRCERS
| RADJARAME. V
r9EL LA 71 00000 20001 000L3Ig® &b

R 8583




ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli)
Anguchettypalayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661 Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

PRINCIPAL

07.02.2018

FILE: ST ANNES CET/AUE/REV/NOV /DEC - 2017

To
Dr.G.V.Uma,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,
L Guindy, Chennai - 25,
Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for NOV / DEC - 2017 Examinations -Reg.

Herewith enclosed Revaluation Application forms, Abstract of Revaluation and its fees as
Demand Draft for NOV/DEC - 2017 Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Thanking you
Rty g

Ur.R.AROKIADASS, M.E., Ph.D,
. Principal,
‘ StAnne's Collzga of Eniresring & Technology,
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAR,
Siruvathur-{Post}, Paaruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-{Dist}, Pin: 607 11

Encl:

I. Revaluation Application forms. (R - 58 No’s).
2. Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected. .
3. Demand draft for Rs.27200.00/. (DD.No:"’964209” dated 07.02.2018 drawn in State

Bank of India, Pudupet Branch.



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
. Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017 - EXAMINATIONS
nst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Branch Code /Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering  University : AUC R
B e S e e O e e T TN D ot e s ) e
No. of Fees in
RegisteriNo s Name of the Student Subjects Rs
§422114104003 ANUGRAHHAMD . . ToTmimTmTETTTTTT e
€ 422114104005 ASHAR 1 400.00
1422114104008 ESTHER PRINTINA MARY P 1 400.00
| 422114104009 GUNASUNDHARI A 1 400.00
| 422114104011 JAYASRI J 1 400.00
! 422114104012 JAYAVARTHANAN J 1 400.00
Qf 422114104013 JOHN MCENRO M 1 400.00
| 422114104018 MANJU S 1 400.00
| 422114104020 MONICA W 1 400.00
1 422114104021 PRATHAP MIRAS R 1 400.00
{ 422114104022 RAJENDRAN RAJESWARAN 1 400.00
- 422114104031 SOUNDHARARAJAN S 1 400.00
422114104303 MUTHU J 1 400.00
+ 422115104002 ABINA C 1 400.00
422116104019 KAYALVIZHI K 1 400.00
«___ No. of Students :15 No. of Subjects :15 i ___I?‘%'_f???f?_
Branch Code /Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering University : AUC
; _'??!i"_s_‘f*ff"_? __________________ _____ Nameofthe Student - Subjects | &
| 1422111105012 JEFRIN JIYO S 5 2000.00
§422112105001 ALICE ALBERT D & 800.00
«422113105002 AJAY S 1 400.00
' 422113105018 GOVARTHAN | 1 400.00
£422113105023 MOHAN G 2 800.00
422113105028 PRAVEENRAJ N 2 800.00
£422113105035 SAKTHIVEL R 1 400.00
£422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN S 2 800.00
£422114105010 EPSIBA RANIS 1 400.00
1422114105020 KRISHNAN K 1 400.00
' 1422114105025 PRAKASHRAJE i 400.00
/422114105306 RAJADURAIM 1 ‘LOO_'@_,J

Page 1/3
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~ ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017 - EXAMINATIONS

TS VA ST

{pst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE oF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
| 422115105021 PRAKASH U

1 400.00

, oo tldents e No. of Subjects :21 Total : 8400.00

No. of Fees in
Registerile: = n Gin 0] Name of the'Studant™ © «& i iu0 > 1 SHbjec e Rs.
422112106304 JEROME PAUL ANAND A"~ o 1 400.00
422114106021 PREMA R 1 200.00
422114106304 RANJITH R 1 400.00
422116106002 ADHIKESAVAN R 1 400.00
422116106004 AJITHKUMAR A 1 400.00
422116106010 DHAMODARAN R 1 400.00
422116106016 ISWARYA E 1 400.00
422116106031 RAGUPATHY R 1 400.00
422116106033 SARANYA R 1 400.00
No. of Students :9 No. of Subjects :9 _____ Total : 3600.00

Branch Code /Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering  University : AUC

Register No. Name of the St_uﬁe]}t ______________________ S_l_xl:n_e_c_t_s _______ !3 S.
42111114003 ARAVINDKUMARD 1 400.00

, 422112114002 ARULDOSS A 1 400.00
% 422112114012  JOSHUA MARIN J M 1 400.00
422112114308 VIJAYARAJ K 1 400.00
422113114003 ANANDH H 1 400.00
422113114007 BALAJIR 1 400.00
422113114038 RAVINDHAR R 1 400.00
422113114052 YUVARAJ V 1 400.00
422114114004 ANNE EVANGLIN A 1 400.00
422114114005 ANTONYRAJ G 1 400.00
422114114013 HERWIN DHASS J 1 400.00
422114114014  JAIN KINGSTON A 2 800.00
422114114015 JANARTHANAN M 1 400.00
422114114025 NAVEEN S 2 800.00
422114114035 SANKAR S 1 400.00
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é:(?:“ L e s »A—&N~A U-»Nai—.VER_ e e e o oS et o s o i e S et i 3 : i
00 SITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV. /DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017 - EXAMINATIONS

Y
v

‘we & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

L (422114114038 SELVAKUMAR D

| (422114114046 SUNDARAMOORTHY S
(422114114301 ATHIDHAN A
¥422115114036 RAKESHR
(422115114038 SARANYA S
422116114030 RAGULRAJ M

No. of Students :21 No. of Subjects :23

Total No. of Students: 58 Total No. of Subjects : 68

%he Followings are Enclosed.

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 58

ii. DD No. qbb,—zoq dated OW-OZ-QOL&

AND TECHNOLOGY
1 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00
1. 400.00
1 400.00
1 400.00

Total : 9200.00

Grand Total : 27200.00

drawn on (Bank)

ATATE BANIC NE INLO  PopET Brang

H for Rs.27200.

College Seal ,f"""; '
P

L el (s
- Bncl : As ahove.. % O
Ye.: ’
N i
(2 X7 S
W I8 . pANRY LU
To S

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

o Apess =

Signatureé of Principal

. R.AROKIARASS, ME,, Ph.D.

Name : Princinal,
¢ ane's Galiza: o Zngiearing & Tackaalo
Date :  ANGUCHSTTYPAUAYAM,

Sirurathur-{Fost], Paureti-{T.k)
Cuddalore{Disty, Pin: 687 110

-

!

-

L
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(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli)

AnguchettypaIayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

" ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Phone: 04142-242661, 243661
Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

FILE: ST.ANNE’S CET/AUE/PC/JAN-2018 13.02.2018

To
Dr.G.V.Uma,
Controller of Examinations,
S anna University Chennai,
Chennai — 25.
Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for JAN-2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Photocopy Application form, Abstract of Photocopies required and its
fees as Demand Draft for JAN-201 8 [First Semester] Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Thank you
2) W
142418

Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E,, Ph.D,,
Principal,
St Anne’s College of Enginesring & Technology.
ANGUCHETTYPALAYARS,
Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti-(T.k},
Cuddalote-{Dist), Pin: 607 110.

Encl:
1. Photocopy Application forms. (PC-18 No’s).

2. Abstract of Photocopy required & fees Collected.
3. Demand draft for Rs.7200/- (DD No:“964227” dated 13.02.2018 drawn in State Bank of

India, Pudupet Branch.



&S, e — veme

P—
eSS

gnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Q.Branch Code /[ Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering
L

-

o ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. /DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017- EXAMINATIONS

e

BC

University : AUC

122117104009  ASWINI K
422117104010 BABEYOLA A
422117104023 KAVITHA K
422117104029 MADHAVAN J
472117104031 MANJU A
422117104040 RAMYAR
122117104055 THIRUMALVALAVAN G

No. of Students :7 No. of Subjects :8

422117105001 DHIVYAV
422117105006 KIRIDHARAN A
422117105024 VENKATESAN L

No. of Students :3 No. of Subjects :4

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electranics and Communication Engineering

422117106005 DHEEPIKA J
422117106019 SHALINIR

No. of Students :2 No. of Subjects :2

422117114006 AMSTRONG A
422117114011 ARUNP
422117114012 ASHWIN K
422117114015 CHRISTOPHER P
422117114016 DEEPAK KUMAR S

No. of

No. of

No. of Fees in

Subjects Rs.
1 30(;.—0_0-
1 300.00
3 900.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
1

422147414025 KUMARAN N
SR e ; bage 1/2
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXA

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees, Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017- EXAMINATIONS

G AND TECHNOLOGY

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN

No. of Students :6 No. of Subjects :10 e sl ota g 00000

Total No. of Students: 18 Total No. of Subjects : 24 Grand Total : 7200.00

The Followings are Enclosed.
i Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the students: 18

24
i. DD No. 46143227 daled 13-02.720\% drawn on (Bank)
for Rs.7200.

STATE Qapk OF Tovin

ﬁ-&w'zﬁ‘ﬁr/

Signature of Principal

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

‘ Ty - CHENNAI - 600 025 %
ANNA UNIVERSI 600 025 PC

S S PANRUTL. Dr.R.AROKIADASS, ME,, PhiD.
Enchs z Name : Principal,
StAnne’s Coliega of Enginearing & Technglog
To Date - ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
The Controller of Examinations Sé?d‘:;:::i:‘%ﬁ:g' :f:rz(t)l'/“;:g

Js
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ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY e

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli) iy
Anguchettypalayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.

s ri
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661 Email id: stannescet@gmail.com E'cto'
Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20 i
20.02.2018 _
FILE: ST.ANNES CET / AUE/REV /JAN -2018

§
To : |

Dr.G.V.Uma,

Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Guindy, Chennai - 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for JAN - 2018 Examinations -Reg.

Herewith enclosed Revaluation Application forms, Abstract of Revaluation and its fees as

Demand Draft for JAN — 2018 [First year] Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Encl:

Thaﬁking you

E,‘ 96 L | 8/
Dr.R.AROKIADASS,M.E, Ph.D,

- Principal,
St Anne’s College o Erglneering & Technology
ANGLCHETTYPALAYAN.

Siruvat hur-{Post), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 110.

. Revaluation Application forms. (R - 05 No’s).

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected.

Demand draft for Rs.2000.00/. (DD.No:""964256” dated 20.02.2018 drawn in State Bank
of India, Pudupet Branch.



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2017 - EXAMINATIONS

st Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

pranch Code /Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering  University : AUC

No. of Fees in
i Rs.
Register No. Name of the Student S e it
Ve R e R s e SOt e 1 400.00
i 422117104031 MANJU A
= , 1 400.00
u=_ 422117104055 THIRUMALVALAVAN G
m ' Total : 800.00
<3 No. of Students :2 No. of SUbJeCtS__? ______________________________
S B e L e N0
.Q AUC
Q |Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University
'5' ______________________________________________________________ No. of Fees in
: Subjects R
8 Register No. Name Of}[‘?_s_t_u_q%qt ------------------------ per i R %
v e st bl RS BRI e 1 400.00
U € 422117114011 ARUNP
Q| 422117114016 DEEPAK KUMAR S 1 400.00
Q 1 400.00
)] 422117114025 KUMARAN N .
:=[ No. of Students :3 No. of S_t_lbjgcgs? 83 el "f_cgt_al_:_1200.oo
T et s T T e R e e s e e e e e e R e S e e e TR e R
o
«~3 | Total No. of Students: 5 Total No. of Subjects : 5 Grand Total : 2000.00
oL
o
i The Followings are Enclosed.
i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 5§
RS o ’
i.DDNo. _ Ak Lo Sk dated _9.0- ©O1_-1 O\ drawn on (Bank)
“ Qe nse |y OF . T A for Rs.2000.

W

S'm"smo?c e, PhD|

s Pri nc1pal
QLAnnesCoHeg 0 6f & c'vaenm&Technolnm

- ANGUCHET TYPALAYAR,
o

Date :  Siruvathys. <{Post), Panrut;. (T K,
The Controller of Examinations Cuddalore- +Dist}, Pin: 607 110.

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025,

Page i/1
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ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

i (A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli)
:}?uchettypaIayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
one: 04142-242661, 243661 Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

‘ 27.02.2018
FILE: ST.ANNES CE1'/ AUE/REVIEW /NOV / DEC - 2017

To

Dr.G.V.Uma,

Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Guindy, Chennai - 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Review Application for NOV / DEC - 2017 Examinations -Reg.

Here with enclosed Review Application forms, Abstract of Review and its fees as
Demand Draft for NOV/DEC - 2017 Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Thanking you L. WW
) 7

nT-% v
Or.R.AROKIADASS, ME., Ph.D.,
Principal,

St hnne's Collega of Enginaering & Technalogy.
ANGUCHET TYPALAYAM.

g Siruvathur-{Post}, Panruti-{T k),
- A Cuddalore-|Dist), Pin: 607 110.

Encl:
I. Review Application forms. (02 No's).
2. Abstract of Review Cases & Fees Collected.
3. Demand draft for Rs.6000.00/ (DD.No's:"*964273™ & “964274” dated 22.02.2018

drawn in State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch.



T2

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI
2 -600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Review & Fees Collected
NOV./DEcC, EXAMINATION, 2017 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering  University : AUC

No. of Fees in

422116104019 KAYALVIZHI 1

No. of Students :1

No. of Fees in

Rs. DD No. / Bank Name

422112114012 JOSHUA MARIN

No. of Students :1

1 3000.00 964273/ STATE BANK OF INDIA

Total : 3000.00

Grand Total : 6000.00

Total No. of Students: 2 Total No. of Subjects : 2

The Followings are Enclosed.
i. Review applications received from the students: 2

drawn on (Bank)

ii. DD No..|q61.’1_273 Z/"%i,;zw" dated__29.02. 2012

for Rs.6000.

STATE RANK of TN . PODOLET Reancts

f)

g,' 29- 2 8/
Signature of Principal
Dr.R.AROKIADASS, ME,, Ph{D,,

Principal,

St Anne's Colloge of Encincering & Technojoay,
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAN,
Siruvathur-{Post}, Panruti-(T.}
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 }}

College Seal

Name :

Encl : As above.

2 ;
NS * 7
e PANRUT. 27
= =25 Date :

To —

<=

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

Page 1/1
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ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli)
Anguchettypalayam,Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661 Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE/PC/FEB/MAR -2018 14.05.2018

Dr.M.Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai — 25.

Sir /Madam,

Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for FEB/MAR — 2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Photocopy and its fees as Demand Draft for
FEB/MAR — 2018 Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Thank you M
) QJ 7 ‘ 5. l g//

Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E, PhD.,
Principal,
StAnne’s Collegs ¢! Engineering & Techndlogy.
ANGUCHETTYRALAYAM,
Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti-{T-k),

Encl: Cuddalore-(Dist), Piq: 607 110

1. Revaluation Application forms. (PC - 6 No's).
2. Abstract of Revaluation required & fees Collected.
3

. Demand draft for Rs.3300/.
a. DD.No:’708615" for Rs.300. /. Dated 10.05.2018 drawn in Karur Vysya Bank, Panruti Branch.

DD.No:"708616” for Rs.300. /. Dated 10.05.2018 drawn in Karur Vysya Bank, Panruti Branch.
DD.No:*708617” for Rs.300. /. Dated 10.05.2018 drawn in Karur Vysya Bank, Panruti Branch.
DD.No:**004942” for Rs.900. /. Dated 10.05.2018 drawn in ICICI Bank, Panruti Branch.
DD.No:'004943" for Rs.600. /. Dated 10.05.2018 drawn in {CICI Bank, Panruti Branch.
DD.No:’428664” for Rs.900. /. Dated 08.05.2018 drawn in Indian Bank, Bhuvanagiri Branch.

o A = S A =



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CH Al- 600 025

3R ENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
FEB./MAR. EXAMINATION, 2018- EXAMINATIONS

inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PC

.

Register No.
86010121039 RAJADURAIM
86010121040 RAJASEKAR K

No. of Students :2

86010132010 DINESHR

No. of Students :1

_Eegister No

86010133004  ARAVINDHANS
86010133038 RAJASEKARV
86010133043  RANJITHKUMAR V

No. of Students :3

Total No. of Students: 6

3

The Followings are Enclosed.

" {.Obtaining Photocopies of answer boo

Branch Code / Name : 121 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Total No. of Subjects : 11

k applications received from the s&degts: 6
004942, 0049 43,4280l
ii. DD No‘.\ T08 blg‘.’Tt)gbu;;ngél‘f;_ dated _of-0S.0 8 &: 10

nS. 1€ drawn on (Bank)

University : AUTTRI (EW)

No. of Fees In
Subjects Rs.
2 600.00
3 900.00

No. of Fees in
Subjects Rs.
3 900.00

University : AUTTRI (W)

No. of Feesin
Subjects | l? s-.
________________ 1“"— i 300.00
1 300.00

1 300.00

Grand Total : 3300.00

LN

for Rs.3300.

College Seal

Encl : As above.

To

Ky 2 11T SAnmAn

Signature of Principal

Dr.R.AROKIADASS, ME, Ph.D

Name : Principal,
St Anne's Collage of Engineering b Technology.
bate :  ANGUCHETTYPALAYAH,

Sruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.k!.

Page 1/2
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(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)
Anguchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE Fite No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

PRINCIPAL

* FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE /PC/ APR / MAY - 2018 11.06.2018

Dr.M.Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai - 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for APRIL / MAY —2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Photocopy and NEFT Transaction Receipt Rs.900./~ for

APRIL / MAY —2018 Examinations [8" Semester]. This is for your kind perusal.

/
Thank you k. M

Dr.R.ARQKIADASS, ME, Ph.D,
Principal,

St Anne's Coflege of Engineerng & Technology,

ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.k),
Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin: 607 110.

Encl:
1. Photocopy Application forms. (PC-03 No's).
Abstract of Revaluation required & fees Collected.
Photocopy of NEFT Transaction Receipt. (UTR No. “SBIN518162095760", Dated -
11.06.2018, Amount in Rs.900./- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)

L

-



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNALI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
APRIL I MAY EXAMINATION,2018- EXAMINATIONS

{Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

g g}ranch Code | Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

No. of Feesin

RegisterNo. ... ____ Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
422114104017 lVlAN'KEERT*’“\NA M 1 300.00
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 300.00

IBranch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering University : AUC

No. of Feesin
RegisterNo. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
422114105002 AJITHKUMAR K 1 300.00

Total : 300.00

No. of Students :1

|Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering  University : AUC
No. of Fees in
_RegisterNo. Name of the Student Subjects _Rs.
422114114041 SENTHILNATHAN P 1 300.00
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 300.00

Grand Total : 900.00

Total No. of Students: 3 Total No. of Subjects : 3

The Followings are Enclosed.

i Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the students: 3

NEFT - o7k
ii. BB No. 7 (X18209 aled “.Q{xﬂﬂ‘g

Q7ATE 24K AE  BAmA AT BEACH

drawn on (Bank)
for Rs.900.

Signature of Principal

Dl R.AROKTADASS, ME, Ph

Name : Principal,

Date - MUGUCHETTYRRLAYAN

o MZI/&

StAane's Catlegs ¢! Faiseriag & Tt

The Controller of Examinations

by Sirueat pus-(Feet). Pazmuti4T k),

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

CufialoreDicyy, Pin: 667 110.

......

] ]



SBI

Ater Bank Transfer

te*m‘a Reference Number IRG7514501 11-Jun-2018 (04 42 PM 1ST]
@ﬁébit Transaction Status Processad
i gﬁabil Account Delails
* fAccount No. Account Type Branch Amount Commission Amount Transaction Type  UTR Number
. 00000031889628068 iiszt PUDUPET  INR900,00  INR1.18 NEFT SBIN516162095760
‘ Credit Account Details
iAccount No. Bank Branch Transfer Type Amount
ANNA
, UNIVERSITY
8456101101434 CANARA BANK EXTENSION NEFT 800.00
COUNTER ;
GUINDY

2’ k , r \ fb 4 [ 8/
Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E, Ph.D,
Principal,
St Anne's Colleqe af Suginsering & Toghmol,
ANGUSHETTYPELAYA,
hpgeator feat), Prameti{ LK),
Ot L), Pie: 607 124,




o7 STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

" (A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)
nQUChettypalayam. Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District,
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@gmalil.com

1" AICTE Flle No. 07I081TN1E&T12009I20

s Lr. Fron
PRINCIPAL
FILE: ST ANNESCET/AULE/R/FEB/MAR -2018 14.06.2018
To

Dr.M.Venkatesan.
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai — 25. .

Sir / Madam,
Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for FEB/MAR —2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Revaluation and its fees as Demand Draft for

FEB/MAR — 2018 Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

Thank you M
0. LS 8

| G L -
Dr.R.ARGKIADASS, M.E., Ph.D..

Principal,
St Anne's Callege ¢f € nofreesing & Technoiagy,
ANGUCHET TYPALAYAM,
Siruvathur-{Posty, Paaruti-(T-kl,
g radalore- Distj, Pin: 607 & 0.
1. Revaluation Application forms. (R -4 No’s)..
2. Abstract of Revaluation required & fees Collected.

3. Demand draft for Rs.2000/.
a. DD.No: “176848” for Rs.400. /. Dated 11.06.2018 drawn in Karur Vysya Bank, Tirukkoyilur Branch.
wn in Karur Vysya Bank, Tirukkoyilur Branch.

b. DD.No: “176849” for Rs.400. /. Dated 11.06.2018 dra
a Bank, Tirukkoyilur Branch.

¢. DD.No: 176850 for Rs.400. /. Dated 11.06.2018 drawn in Karur Vysy
awn in [ICICI Bank, Pantuti Branch.

d. DD.No: “004953” for Rs.800. /. Dated 11.06.2018 dr



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: C
HENNAL - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

o Abstract of Rovaluntion Casos & loon Collected
FEB. { MAR. EXAMINATION, 2010 - CXAMINATIONS
Inst
st Code & Name:: 4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. AND T[ZCHNOLOGY
Umvan.lty AUT‘I R (CW

B
ranch Code / Name : 121 : B.E. Electrical and Etuclronlcs Engineering

x No. of Foos In
RegisterNo. : Name of the Student Subjacts Al
2 800.00

86010121040 RAJASEKAR K
) No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :2 Total : 800 00

Branch Code / Name : 133 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Englneering University : AUTTRI (é

e No. of Fees In

_ RegisterNo. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
Seii013%004 . ARAVINDHANS . o D e R 00 0
86010133038 RAJASEKAR YV 1 400.00

1 400.00

86010133043 RANJITHKUMAR V
No. of Students :3 No. of Subjects :3 Total : 1200.00

Total No. of Students: 4 Total No. of Subjects : & Grand Total : 2000.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 4

s \ ' - 2018 drawn on (Bank)

ii. DD No. {1 Laus \isSha, \'\\o%bodate

“wve X TTeaed for Rs.2000.

g -b- 18]
Signature of Principal
Dr.R.ARCKIADASS, M.E., Ph.D..
Name : Principal,
St Anne's Collsge o Enginesring & Technology
Date : ANGUCHETTYPALAYAN,

To
Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.ki.
Cuddalore-(Dist], Pin: 607 : ..

College Seal

Encl : As above.

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

w)

|~
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STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)
Angu‘:hEttYpalayam Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

= Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

' vupl U]

PRINCIPAL

19.06.2018

FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE/R/APR/MAY-2018

To
Dr.M.Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai - 25.

Sir /Madam,

Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for APR/MAY-2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Revaluation and NEFT Transaction Receipt Rs.800./- for

APR/MAY-2018 Examinations [8" Semester]. This is for your kind perusal.

Encl:
. Revaluation Application forms. (R-02 No’s).

L 19-6-1¢
Dr.R.AROKIADASS, N.E, Ph.D,

Principal,
StAnine’s Collage of Engineering & Technology
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
Siruvathur-(Post}, Panruti-(T.k|,
Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 110

Thank you

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & fees Collected.
Revaluation fee, NEFT Transaction Receipt. (UTR No. “SBIN118170398329”, Dated - 19.06.2018,

Amount in Rs.800./- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)



OFF/!\(?'ENOA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
F THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL /MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Cod :
e & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

CT—

e I, e e e ey

|Bra :
neh Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

P No. of Fees in
L -r‘_"_’?[s_’?[ No. Name of the Student Subjects | Rs.
422114104017 MANIKEERTHANAM 7 ' 1 400.00
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 400.00

No. of Fees in
s Ees;ister No. Name of the Student Su:ll_)j_e_c_t_s _______ R Sef
""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 1 400.00

422114105002 AJITHKUMAR K

No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1

Total No. of Students: 2 Total No. of Subjects : 2 Grand Total : 800.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 2

NEFT- UTR
ii. BB No.8BIN /8176399329  dated 19.06.20]8 drawn on (Bank)
JTATE Bank oF Anma  PoduPET  BeanGh for Rs.800.

t Engingg

.y ©
oned

College Seal

£, _ e ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,

The Controller of Examinations Cuddalere-(Dist), Pin: 607 11

Anna Unlversity , Chennai - 600 025.

a\
4

9

= i
\g/ ~ Dr.R.AROKIADASS, ME, PhiD.
Encl : As above. . ‘fv;//' Name : . : Pfli?CEpEi,
U Shine's Collaga of Engincaring & Tachno

Page 1/1 Yiind AN ersrly SLaE

d‘ - =
SR Signature of Principal

v
]



Inter Bank Transfer

INB Refercnce Numbq
Debit Transaction Sta
Debit Account Details

Account No. Account Type

00000031889628068
Credit Account Details

Account No.

8456101101434 CANARA BANK

IRGB039739 18-Jun-2018 [03:16 Py I5T)
Processed
Branch Amount Commission Amount Transaction Type  UTR Number
PUDUPET INR800.00 INR1.18 NEFT : SBIN118170398324
Branch Transfer Type Amount
ANNA
UNIVERSITY
EXTENSION NEFT 800.00

COUNTER ,
GUINDY T | |
e Wﬁ%‘/ﬂ/ﬂ

DR AROKIABASS, ME, pho.

Principai,
2, StAnne's Colege of Engirenrng & Tochastogy
Py ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM,
o Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.k),
YL s Cuddalore-(Dist), Pin: 607 110.



" STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

A (A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)
"gUChettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

PRINCIPAL

FILE: ST.ANNES CET / AUE /PC/APR /MAY -2018 : 10.07.2018

Dr.M.Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai - 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for APRIL /MAY —2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Photocopy and NEFT Transaction Receipt Rs.41100./- for
APRIL /MAY —2018 Examinations [Lower Semester]. This is for your kind perusal.

Thank you Q | W

i)r.R.Al{Gz{&wsﬁS_c ME, Phi.,
Rrincing,
Sthnie's Golsgs of rgiecsing 4 Technology
AHGLCHETTYRRLAYAY,
Sirovetrur-{Post), Banniti-(T X),
Luddalere-(Dist), Pin: 6C7 114,

Encl:
1. Photocopy Application forms. (PC-95 No’s).
Abstract of Revaluation required & fees Collected. [Regulation: 2013 & 2017]

Photocopy of NEFT Transaction Receipt. (UTR No. “SBIN818191672866”,
Dated - 10.07.2018, Amount in Rs.41100/- [Rs.34500 + Rs.6600 = Rs.41100/-] from State

Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)



——
e o

OFFANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
ICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS l)
Abstract of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Cod :
e & Name: 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branc :
h Code / Name : 104 - B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

3 O L Name of the Student S':(I)J'j:éts FeesRi:
422117104009 ASWINI K o g 30000
422117104013 HANUSHA R ' 1 300.00
422117104023 KAVITHA K 1 300.00
422117104040 RAMYAR 1 300.00
422117104045 SANTHOSH S 1 300.00
No. of Students :5 No. of Subjects :5 31 — 26 Total : 1500.00

No. of Fees in

_RegisterNo. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
422117105006 KIRIDHARAN /;“"""_““—“. ___________________________________ = :; (;(;_0—0_
422117105009 MONISHA R 1 300.00
422117105015 SELVA KUMAR M 3 900.00
422117105017 SURIYA S 1 300.00
422117105019 UDAYA KUMAR U 1 300.00

No. of Students :5 No. of Subjects :7 4 30 | 3 7]  Total:2100.00

el No. of Fees in
8 RegisterNo. NameoftheStudent Subjects _Rs.
422117106002 ABITHA S 1 300._0—0
422117106005 DHEEPIKA J 1 300.00
422117106011 PRIYADHARSHINI K 1 300.00
422117106023 YUVARANIP 1 300.00
No. of Students :4 No. of Sgbjc_ag:ﬁ_:f_—_k_}_{_;_lf’l"____'l:cit_a_l_:_'!?go.oo_

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanlcal Engineering University : AUC

Register No. Name of the Student Subjects | Rs.
422117114004 AJITHE 1 300.00
422117114016 DEEPAK KUMAR S 1 300.00
422117114024 KAVIYARASAND 1 300.00

¢
Te]
L8
=
-8

Page 1/2



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC

Abstract of Photocoples roquired & Faes Collocted
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 [ R-2017 J- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
No. of Student§ 4 o No. of Subjects :6 ) ‘b‘j e & Total : 1800.00
Total No. of Subjects : 22 Grand Total : 6600.00

Total No. of Students: 18

;;:The Followings are Enclosed.
' | Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applicalions received from the students: 18

| uTR
| i, oD No. BB IR 1A16T2966 dated [O—-0F-Z0F drawn on (Bank)
for Rs.6600.

IraTe BANK OF Talih, POPUPET

Q%
) “,7 Signature of Principal

> Ar.R.AROKIADASS, 6, Ph.D,

Name':
Principal,

.i
{
i
!
! LS OF Stfieg oS3
f s PN -

/ c’ \.}"\\ -

¢]
; E, l ') N | N 8/

College Seal
B
o
S PQNNL‘T‘ //

Date :ANGUGHETTYPALAYAH,
Siruvet hur-{Fost), Parruti-{T. k;,

To-
Cuddaiose(Dist), Pin: 607 115

The Controller of Examinations

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

Encl : As above.
St bane's College of Engineering & Techaslogy,

v Magwesa

P TR SR

Paga 2/2



BB agmayt ot S

_ ANNA UNIVERSITY :: GHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocoples required & Feos Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018- EXAMINATIONS

RE

2RO 1okt 1oy

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - sT ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
S e

Branch Code/N

__3?9'_5_‘?”?-_ } Name of the Student _Subjects ____Rs.
422114104003 ANUGRAHHAM D 1 300.00°
422114104009 GUNASUNDHARI A 1 300.00
422114104013 JOHN MCENRO M 2 600.00
422114104033 YUVASRI A 2 600.00
422114104303 MUTHU J 2 600.00
422115104005 ARTHIYA A 1 300.00
422115104012 DHANALAKSHMI M 1 300.00
422115104017 MURUGAN L 1 300.00
422115104020 PRABU S 1 300.00
00.00
422115104021 PRAVEENKUMAR D ! >
600.00
422115104025 RAJADURAI G 2
1 300.00
422115104029 SONIYAGANDHI S
= 1 300.00
422115104030 VINOTHINIR
1 300.00
422115104031 VINOTHRAJ S
1 300.00
422116104001 AARTHIV
5 1500.00
422116104009 CHINNAIAYAN C
1 300.00
422116104018 KARTHIKEYAN D
3 900.00
422116104022 LOGESHWARAN D
1 300.00
422116104023 ' MALARVIZHI S
1 300.00
422116104037 SHAMITHA A
1 300.00
SUWATHI V

422116104044

ame : 104 : B.E, Computer Science and Englneering

No. of Students :21

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

University : AUC

No. of Fees In

Total : 9300.00

University : AUC

RegisterNo. rfffn_e_f)_f_ttl?-s-t—u—q%r!t __________________ §9?jﬁ€t_s~_—;;_g(;({30§0_
e LN e . 9 e
422113105002 AJAY S 1 300.00
422113105023 MOHAN G 2 600.00
422113105027 PRAKASHRAJM 1 300.00
422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN S 1 300.00
422114105010 EPSIBA RANI S R P

-0 -
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'lnst Code & Name : 4221 -

422114105013
422114105025
422114105302
422114105312
422115105019
422115105304
422115105308
422116105002
422116105006
422116105018
422116105023
422116105029
422116105033

No. of Students :19

422114106020
422114106025
422114106301
422114106305
422115106303
422116106006
422116106007
422116106023
422116106028
422116106029
422116106030
422116106031
422116106036
422116106303

No. of Students :14

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
APRIL /! MAY EXAMINATION,2018- EXAMINATIONS

GURUMOORTHY M
PRAKASHRAJ E
BALAMURUGAN P
VIJAYAKUMAR V
MOHAMMED SHAFIUALLAH M
MOHAMED JUBAIR N
SUGANTHAN S
ARCHANA A

DENISH AROKIYA RAJ P
MAGIMAI XAVI THOMAS Y
PUSHPANATHAN G
SANTHINI J
SUBISYAB

No. of Subjects :30

STANNES COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PC

1

w N

2

300.00
300.00
600.00
900.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

Total : 9000.00

Rs.

PRAVEENRAJ P
RAMACHANDRAN G

ARUL KUMAR P

SYED ABUTHAKEER S
MANIBALAN S
BALAMURALIM
BANUPRIYA E
KAVISELVIR

PINO DEEPA M
PREETHA S
PREETHIBA A
RAGUPATHY R
SHANTHINI S
SIVAGURUR

No. of Subjects :15

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

2
1
1

Page 2/4
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_ Register No,
422111{{464é
422113114007
422113114009
422113114022
422113114038
422114114002
422114114006
422114114008

Y 422114114018

422114114022
422114114027
422114114036
422114114045
422114114301
422114114303
422114114305
422114114307
422115114035
422115114036
422115114037

S 422115114040

422116114009
422116114019

LT

ANNA UNIVERSITY :; CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocoples required & Fooes Colloctad
APRIL 7 MAY EXAMINATION,2010- EXAMINATIONS

;
eiconty Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SUDHEER P
BALAJIR
CHANDRABOSE A
KARUNAKARAN M
RAVINDHAR R
ANANDHARAJ D
ARUL KUMAR B
BEBISEN R
JOSEPH DANIEL S
MANIKANDAN R
PRABAKARAN S

SARJAN FERNANDO J

SUJITH NAYAKAM S
ATHIDHAN A
GNANATHESEKAN P
JEFFRY J
MUKILVANNAN R
RAJMOHAN R
RAKESH R
SAKTHIVEL S
SARVIN KUMAR §
DINESH KUMAR M

'JOHN MANEESH A

No. of Students :23

Total No. of Students: 77

The Followings are Enclosed.

i.eB No. SBINEISI916T2566 dated

Name of the Studont

No. of Subjects :39

Total No. of Subjects : 115

i.Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the sludents: 77

[0~ 07 -20F -

STATE _pArile oF TaiD1Ar PODLPET

PC

No. of Foos In

Subjoct§ Ra.
1 éoo.oo
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
4 1200.00
2 600.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
3 900.00
1 300.00

Total : 11700.00

Grand Total : 34500.00

drawn on (Bank)
for Rs.34500.

2.
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025 PC

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

College Seal N Signature of Principal
/\,ﬁ o E"Q?\%\\ :
3,
Encl : As above. (;ﬂ" Ne\ Name :
[ Sl
<

“ W
5 3
To ] < S Date :
\OA"R mo* ‘56‘1\/
nations<=— U7

The Controller of Exami S

=

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.




(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)

Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Emall id: stannescet@gmall,com
Lr. From AICTE Flle No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2008/20

- STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Anguchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District,

PRINCIPAL

FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE/R/APR/MAY/2018 07.08.2018

To

Dr.M.Vcnkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai — 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for APRIL/MAY —2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Revaluation and NEFT Transaction Receipt Rs.27600./-

APRIL / MAY — 2018 Examinations [Lower Semester]. This is for your kind perusal. :
Thank you DrR.AROKTADASS, ME. PO,

Frincipal,
StAnne's Coliga Engineering & Technology,
ANGUCHETTYPALATAH,
Sirucathor-{Fost), Pazuti(T. K},
CoddaloreDist), Pin: 607 110.

Encl:

1. Revaluation Application forms. (R-52 No’s).
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & fees Collected. [Regulation: 2013 & 2017} ‘
NEFT Transaction (UTR No. “SBIN918218814009”, Dated - 06.08.2018, Amount m' ]
Rs.27600/- [Rs.22800 + Rs.4800 = Rs. 27600/-] {from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)

St

for



ol

—

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNALI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL I MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University : AUC

No. of Fees in

Register No. Name of the Student Subjects’ . | Rs.
422114104013 JOHN MCENRO M , Z 800.00
422114104033 YUVASRI A 2 800.00
422114104303 MUTHU J 2 800.00
422115104012 DHANALAKSHMI M 1 400.00
422115104017 MURUGAN L 1 400.00
422115104021 PRAVEENKUMAR D 1 400.00
422115104025 RAJADURAIG 1 400.00
422115104029 SONIYAGANDHI S 1 400.00
422115104031 VINOTHRAJ S 1 400.00
422116104001 AARTHIV 1 400.00
422116104022 LOGESHWARAN D 3 1200.00
422116104023 MALARVIZHI S 1 400.00
SUWATHI V 1 400.00

422116104044

No. of Students :13 No. of Subjects :18 Total : 7200.00

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering  University : AUC

- No. of Fees in
Fheglstefio POPRINETINE e sate Sybiects | ks
422111105012 JEFRNJYOS. 7 4 1600.00
422113105002 AJAY S 2 800.00
422113105023 MOHAN G 1 400.00
422113105027 PRAKASHRAJ M 2 800.00
422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN S 1 400.00
422114105010 EPSIBA RANIS 1 400.00
422114105013 GURUMOORTHY M 1 400.00
422114105025 PRAKASHRAJE 1 400.00
422114105302 BALAMURUGAN P 1 400.00
422114105312 VIJAYAKUMAR V 3 1200.00
422115105019 MOHAMMED SHAFIUALLAH M 1 400.00
422116105002 ARCHANA A 1 400.00
422116105023 PUSHPANATHAN G 1 400.00
422116105029 SANTHINI J 1 400.00

Page 1/3
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e ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

2 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
w Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

i .
_W_g_me : 4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422116
105033 SUBISYA B 2 800.00

; No. of Fees in
EXfeliention S LA S e SIS el e SLbiccs Rs
422114106020 PRAVEENRA:J R i 1 —40000
422114106301 ARUL KUMAR P 1 400.00
‘ 422114106305 SYED ABUTHAKEER S 1 400.00
422116106007 BANUPRIYA E 1 400.00
=L 422116106023 KAVISELVIR 1 400.00
i 422116106028 PINO DEEPA M 1 400.00
, 422116106029 PREETHA S 1 400.00
422116106030 PREETHIBA A . 1 400.00
422116106036 SHANTHINIS 1 400.00
422116106303 SIVAGURU R 1 400.00
x No. of Students :10 No. of Subjects :10 fietal’=4000.00
Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC
Registenlio e el o e ) BamsiofthelStidelt by SN Subjects o Bse
4:521151 14035 RAJMOHAN R 1 400.00
MPWR® 422115114036 RAKESHR _ 1 400.00
422115114037 SAKTHIVEL S : 1 400.00
422116114009 DINESH KUMAR M 3 1200.00
No. of Students :4 No. of Subjects :6 Total : 2400.00
| Total No. of Students: 42 Total No. of Subjects : 57 Grand Total : 22800.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 42

UEEBBNO-‘SBZN(} 182 3R 11007 "dafEd oh ~08- 20! g drawn on (Bank)

KratE BoNK DF /lﬁr@)\(;)/. Pamu PET_ ROA(GH for Rs.22800.
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOL?GY Jy&_,
' -4

COH?W\
En '?/‘:" ’;above. )‘\\
Ck?ﬁ )
Lo ;

The Controller SfExammatlons

Anna University , Chennal - 600 025.

7
Slgnaturl}?fl\’m & ~8‘ 1

Or.R.AROKIADASS, ME., Ph.0,,

hame:: Principal,

StAnne's Callege of Exginzaring & Technolo
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAN,
Siruvathur-(Post), Panruti-(T.k)

Date :

Cuddalore-{Dist), Pin: 607 114.

QQD
T

=
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / mAY EXAMINATION,2018 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Co.d
\M\\eiMST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Brancl
' Code /Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering  University : AUC

No. of Fe i

R esin
o _?S_ﬂit?f f“_o ______ S Name of the Student . Subjects Rs.
422117104009 ASWINI K ; 40000
422117104013 HANUSHAR _ 1 400.00
422117104040 RAMYAR 1 400.00
No. of Students :3 No. of Subjects :3 Total : 1200.00

No. of Fees in
_RegisterNo. Name of the Student Subjects | Rs.
422117105009 MONISHAR 1 400.00
422117105015 SELVA KUMAR M 3 1200.00
422117105019 UDAYA KUMAR U 1 400.00
No. of Students :3 No. of Subjects :5 Total : 2000.00

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering University : AUC

No. of Fees in

chegistenNe, Nameofthe Student ==~ SHDJECts RS
422117106005 DHEEPIKA S 1 400.00
422117106011 PRIYADHARSHINI K 1 400.00

- e Nosrstblesteie s Total 800,00

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" No.of  Feesin
SReglstenlo. - o el e Nameofthe Student . . . blectsl RSy
422117114004 AJIT-I-I oL e 1 400.00

1 400.00

422117114024 KAVIYARASAN D
No. of Students :2 No. of Subjects :2

Total No. of Students: 10 Total No. of Subjects : 12 Grand Total : 4800.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 10

W I\
UIT§B No. dBINTI82] ot unﬂldated Jé»{)&‘-— 20)8 drawn on (Bank)
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ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
/ Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
! oxutesmvooi APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2018 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

_SraTE RANK OF PNDIA  fuPET Rphocr, 14 for Rs.4800.

Name : Frincipat,

To

The Controller of Examinations : Cuddatore-iTist)

Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

lnst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Pll'.:-é:!‘ a a.u,u-_. \i u},
f l

]

Slgnature of Prmclpal

Dr R’-“r\ E‘IZREIL\S,n ey . -

5,
w7t AT

pig: 097 110,

SIS RNES Page 2/2




STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)
Anguchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 041 42-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@gmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&.T/2009/20

5

PRINCIPAL

FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE/PC/ AUG -2018 26.11.2018

To
Dr.M.Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennaij — 25.

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for AUG - 2018 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Photocopy and NEFT Transaction Receipt Rs.2400./- for
AUG-2018 Examinations. This is for your kind perusal.

A o b . H & \Q/
Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E., Ph.0,
Princinal,
StAnne's College of Engineeiag & Technology
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAM.
Siruvatbur-{Post), Panruti-(T.k|.
Cuddalarc-(Dist), Pin: 607 110.

Thank you

LEncl:
1. Photocopy Application forms. (PC-04 No’s).
2. Abstract of Revaluation required & fees Collected. .
3. NEFT Transaction. (UTR No. “SBIN518326187734”, Dated - 22.11.2018, Amount in
Rs.2400./- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch) :



e

{
lInst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE"

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

No. of Fees in

_ RegisterNo. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
86010132010 DINESH R 2 600.00
86010132016 JAYACHANDRAN V 3 900.00
86010132052 THIRUMURUGAN M 2 600.00

No. of Students :3 No. of Subjects :7 Total : 2100.00
Total No. of Students: 4 Total No. of Subjects : 8 Grand Total : 2400.00

The Followings are Enclosed.
i.Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the students: 4
VTR
i. 98 No. SBTNBIRB2419773)y dated_22.V1-2018 drawn on (Bank)
8YaTE BANK NP INA |, FupoPET for Rs.2400.

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected

AUGUST 2018- EXAMINATIONS

S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

University : AUC

. No. of Fees in
Register No.

______________________________ Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
422111114005 ARUNPRAKASH J 1 300.00
______ N o. _0_f_§tl:l(_ifa_n_ts 1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 300.00

e
c ot Engone?‘%‘
/\\eg X ,nq "f\t\

1

Encl : As above. Name : Principat,

SLanee's College of Engineeriag Teghnolapy

To Date : ANCUCHETTYPALAYAM,

U _ Siruvathur-{Post), Panruti(T.kj,
The Controller of Examinations C‘Jddalorc-mist;, Fin: 607 1:0]
Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

/ / Slgn:%re ol‘i’rincipg'b ([ !
/ Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E., Ph.0

°f

¥
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(A Unit of the Sisters of SUAnhe, Lichirajmlii )

s,

= Anguchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panvull -Taluk, Gudialyi g |jistiics
;BT Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Emall id: plannesopl@tignall sum
“;;}”& ' Lr. From AICTE Flle No. 07/08/TNIE&T/2000/30
PRINCIPAL et :
" FILE: ST.ANNESCET/ AUE /REV, AUG - 2018 21T 015
To

Dr.M.Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations.
Anna University Chennai.
Chennai -

Sir / Madam,
Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for AUG - 2018 Examinations ~Rzz.

Herewith enclosed Application for Revaluation and NEFT Transaction Receip: Re il Tir
AUG-2018 Examinations. This is for vour kind perusal.

Thank you i
L E=. 2l
0e.R AR{}M..N

unh t{:&“;ﬂ
{ Aane's Cologs o SegiesRy 2
ANGUCHETT R
Sueat hﬂ"m\ s . "’

oeat T \"'
Cuddslotex i 8

Encl:
I. Revaluation Application forms. (R-03 No’s).
2. Abstract of Revaluation Cascs & Fees Colleeled.
3. NEFT Transaction. (UTR No, “SBIN718354817500", Dated -
Rs.2000./- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)

20,1 2.2018, Amaount in



ANNA UNIVERS|TY & CHENNAI - 600v 025

| OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
&u,f_,_/“ Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Col

lected
AUGUST 2018 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code &hf‘ffne 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch Code /Name : 132 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University: AUTTRJ (EW)

| ‘R?gi‘s@?r o e Name of the Student Sb:l%i:zts Feeséz
seniofeso  DSRBINESHIRE e e 0 VR e B e e e e s poe=i S
86010132052 THIRUMURUGAN M 2 800.00
86010132055 VIGNESH V 1 400.00

No. of Students :3

Total No. of Students: 3 Total No. of Subjects : 5 Grand Total : 2000.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 3

~} —'\N\. B ¥
DN W S ~ "“:, ,.-"
e PANRUTL

Page 1/1

b e

JTR
i. 8 No. S®In T\§D 54 g\ 1Sopdaled L0 Y- 2 ONK drawn on (Bank)
StATE RAYFR OF TRD B, PUDOPET  RrANLW for Rs.2000.
2 w' PTAC 0 .‘[. -’
College Seal Slgnatures'hmf.kébhgﬁ{ﬂﬁg, ME,P
Principal,
Erer AS ahove, Name:  Sthang's Coffens of sngineering & Tech
PR ANGUCHETTYPALAYA,
4 /8’1 E;f—i?eer\;b‘bm o Siruvzthiur-(Pas. Zrnanti-(
Aot 09 &N Cuddalote-{Dist), Pla: 637
NG €\ '
The Controller of Examinations //C;;'/ : \‘}'\\\
1) » (SN
. = - 11
Anna University , Chennai - 600 025. (?‘ L7 UEC ng )6?'}/
i Y
K.&\-\ //‘510,7

S
=
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STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)
Anguchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@qgmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20

PRINCIPAL

FILE: STANNES CET/AUE / PC/NOV / DEC’2018 s
To

Dr. M. Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai - 25.

Sir / Madam,
Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for NOV/DEC"18 Examinations —Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Photocopy and NEFT Transaction Receipt Rs.47100./- for
NOV/DEC’18 Examinations [Higher Semester]. 1 would like to bring to your notice that we have
alrcady remitted the fee of Rs.600./- for late application of photocopy. This is for your kind perusal.

Thank you 0. WW

Dr.R.AROKIADASS, M.E. PhD.,
Principal,

§UAme's Collens of Engimeering & Technolegy.
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAN,

Stravatten{Post), PazTuti{T k),
Cuddsiore{Disti, Pin: 607 110,

Encl:
1. Photocopy Application forms. (PC-113 No's).

2. Abstract of Revaluation required & fees Collected
a. NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018-FXAMINATIONS : Rs: 30300.00/-
b. NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 [R-2017]-EXAMINATIONS : Rs: 17400.00/-
3. IMPS Rel.No: 903110652432, dated - 31.01.2019, Amount in Rs.600./- from State Bank of
India, Pudupet Branch)
4. Photocopy of NEFT Transaction Receipt. (UTR No. “SBIN719056258758™, dated -
25.02.2019, Amount in Rs.47100/- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018- EXAMINATIONS

PC

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch Code /Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

422115104003
422115104004

422115104017

422115104031

422115104301

422115104305
422115104306
422116104004
422116104005
422116104006
422116104007
422116104009
422116104016
422116104018
422116104019
422116104021
422116104023
422116104026
422116104027
422116104037
422116104040
422116104041
422116104044
422116104045
422116104048
422116104050
422116104051
422116104052

No. of Students :28

AKILAN
AMALA SHARINI E
MURUGAN L
VINOTHRAJ S
HEMALATHA N
VENKATESAN S
VIJAYA LAKSHMI V
ANANDHARAJ P
ARAVIND E

ARTHIR

ARUNKUMAR V
CHINNAIAYAN C
KABILA B
KARTHIKEYAN D
KAYALVIZHI K

LEEMA ROSELINE R
MALARVIZHI S
NIRMAL RAJ V
NISHANTHIR
SHAMITHA A
SUBASHINI V
SUGANYA N

SUWATHI V
THAMILARASI S
THIRUNAVUKARASU A
VIJAYADURGA V
VINDHIYA M

VINISHA A

No. of Subjects :37

University : AUC

No. of Fees in
Subjects Rs.
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
1 300.00
2 600.00

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Page 1/4




OFFICE OF THE CON

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

TROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018- EXAMINATIONS

422112105001
422112105014
422113105009
422113105022
422113105027
422113105035
422113105042
422115105007
422115105008
422115105021
422115105024
422115105034
422115105303
422115105305
422116105009
422116105020

i

422114106020
422114106304
422114106305
422115106002
422115106008
422115106014
422115106303
422116106004
422116106011
422116106013
422116106016
1422116106019

ALICE ALBERT D
JILUM J
BALAMURUGAN S
MANIKANDAN B
PRAKASH RAJ M
SAKTHIVEL R
SUNDARA SUMAN S
ARUNKUMAR R
ASHOKRAJ P
PRAKASH U
PRAVEEN KUMAR M
THAMIZHARASAN C
MANIKANDAN R
RAMKUMAR R
GNANAVEL S
NIRMALA M

No. of Students :16

PRAVEENRAJ P
RANJITH R

SYED ABUTHAKEER §
AROKIA MICHEAL JOHN D
MEERA M

VIGNESH M
MANIBALAN S
AJITHKUMAR A
DHANAVANTHINI S
DILIPPANDIYAN N
ISWARYAE
JAYALAKSHMIJ

NSt Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

- NN

N N -

1

No. of
Subjects

- = N

P

Page Z/4

Fees in
Rs.
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PC

422116106022
422116106032
422116106033
422116106303

No. of Students :16

422112114030
422113114007
422114114036
422114114045
422115114007
422115114011
422115114027
422115114048
422115114049
422115114051

422115114055
422115114306
422116114009
422116114041

KAVIN K 1 300.00

SANTHIYA S 1 300.00

SARANYA R 1 300.00

SIVAGURU R 3 900.00

No. of Subjects :20 ‘T_gt_a!_l_:_?(i)f)o.oo

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" No.of  Feesin
________________________________ Nameofthe Student  __ Subjects  Rs.
422 PRABAKARANY 2 600.00
BALAJIR 1 300.00

SARJAN FERNANDO J 3 900.00

SUJITH NAYAKAM S 1 300.00

ARUL DASS A 1 300.00

BHUVANA M 1 300.00
NITHIYANANDHAM K 1 300.00

SUJIN A 1 300.00
SUNDARABHARATHI D 1 300.00

VEERAPANDY S 2 600.00

VISHNUPRIYA C 1 300.00
VIJAYABASKAR A 3 900.00

DINESH KUMAR M 1 300.00

SUJITH RAJ A 1 300.00

No. of Students 114

No. of Subjects :20 Total : 6000.00

Total No. of Students: 74 Total No. of Subjects : 101 Grand Total : 30300.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i.0Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the students: 74

NEFT, UTR

ii. 0 No. &BIN' 719055268759 dated .2C-0°2.0019 drawn on {Bank)
STATE DAk pp ONOIO , RIAUPEYT for Rs.30300.
?{‘..)E‘MPS REFND: 9p3N0b52 1132 deld 31042019 A\ Rebool
T {ank /Q_ o 19
"-‘/’v"k C/)Jle > €4 G\L qunatLFré mmpal
%e”f ?EBWW /3] o SEAmCS Gokese & Engeeny & Tehmology.

ARGUCHETTYPELAYAY,

N -'>' ~ ANz 2,
N oy #/ ?\\/ . :
X A oo X 9-/ Strovathes-{Post}, Paoreti{T k),
s -\h- \L‘ 3 (/ < +
SIS A PrAdalam iTHY Dia. £AST 111
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PC

Register No.

422117104004

422117104010
422117104011
422117104013
422117104023
422117104026
422117104028
422117104030
422117104033
422117104040
422117104041
422117104042
422117104303

Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

422117104002 ABIRAMI A

422117104006

No. of Students :15

- Name of the Student

AJITH REVILDO M
ARUNA M

BABEYOLA A
BHUVANESWARI K
HANUSHA R

KAVITHA K

KAVIYA G (20-07-2000)
LIZYPRAVARTHANA J
MANISHA KOYARALA M
MONISHA M

RAMYA R

RANJITH KUMAR R
ROJA S

RAKHESH JAGHADISH L

University : AUC

Fees in

No. of Subjects :19

Branch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering  University : AUC

No. of

R?QI_S(?I_' !’43 _____________ Namq of the S{udem o Subiec_# :
~4—2—2117;1 05015 SELVA KUI;A-PIR M i g . 2
422117105019 UDAYA KUMAR U 3
422117105301 ARAVINTH M 2
422117105306 MOHANRAJ S 2

No. of Students :4

No. of Subjects 9

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering  University :
SR o B Noo'
Reglstecho. P, RS IETCL  n Tosc.
422117106012 PUNNIYAKODI A 1
422117106015 RAJADURAIN 2
422117106018 SELVA M 2

Total : §700.00

Fees in

600.00

Total : 2700.00

Fees in

No. of
Subjects o _Rs
_.““1. e 300.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
3 900.00
2 600.00 *
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
1 300.00

G

Rs.

900.00
600.00
600.00

AUC

Rs.




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocoples required & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

SN VN e L
e DR

Inst Code & Name : 4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

422117106023 YUVARANI P 3

No. of Students :4

Branch Code / Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

=i No. of

Fees in

Registerfo. Name of the Student oSO R
A2MATIADR AITHE. . . . 1 300.00
422117114007 ANBURAJ V 1 300.00
422117114009 ANU A 1 300.00
m 422117114015 CHRISTOPHER P 1 300.00
| 422117114016 DEEPAK KUMAR S 2 600.00
422117114021 JAYASURYA G 1 300.00
422117114024 KAVIYARASAN D 1 300.00
422117114025 KUMARAN N 2 600.00
422117114030 PUGAZHENTHI V 1 300.00
422117114031 RAJASEKAR A 2 §00.00
422117114034 SHALIYAD 2 600.00
422117114035 SIVAPRAKASH R 1 300.00
422117114039 VEERARAGU N 1 300.00
422117114040 VENKATESH K 2 600.00

| 422117114302 GOPINATH M 1 30000
1 300.00

* 422117114304 JAYASANKAR S

No. of Students :16 No. of Subjects :21 ~ Total : 6300.00

Total No. of Students: 39 Total No. of Subjects : 58 Grand Total : 17480.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i i.Oblaining Photocopios of answer book applications received from the xhsdents 38
| NEFT, urt : PRI
i @B No. SRINTIA0KA2SRTER dated 2 Heo2omd

STAYE  BAXNK P 9 MR, PUDNCET

Grgam On (Bank]

for Rg 17400

: o
— , J‘““M)tr“‘
7 = é_‘ A ” &’ . c_ . fq
ST ¢ A
/ 851%@5&&@%]5@ PhD.
{ | Frincipal,
\’ K e B . Slosis Colme of Bopasion d Tornaniomy
N : Tage e ARGUCHETTYPALAYAY,
it PANRUN L Srovrthar{Posti, Paoret-T i

e I e S ; ¥ Do £0VT 3
Cudsicre-(Dasth, Pim 607 110

L



STANNE'S COLLEGE oF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(

A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne., Trichirapalli.) ey
Ang uchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
Phone: 04142-242661, 243661. Email id: stannescet@qgmail.com

Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&TI2009/20

PRINCIPAL

FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE/PC/NOV/DEC” 18

13.03.2019
To
Dr. M., Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennaj,
Chennai — 25,
Sir/ Madam,
Sub: Submission of Photocopy Application for NOV/DEC’18 Examinations -Reg.
; . £ $.2700./- for
Herewith enclosed Application for Photocopy and NEFT ij.msacuon iRccupl i
NOV/DEC'18 [R-17] Examinations [First Semester]. This is for vour kind perusal. =
ey A
Thank vou e R ADOYaY Y ‘\3"»‘ PaD
3 e ARDRIADASS, v 0D,
Principa),
- +127%Crlee o Eninerring | Techackogy
CHETTYPALAYAN,
SwTte-TResty, Ferretive k),
o b O O "fn‘i\\x“ jtg
Encl:

I. Photocopy Application forms. (PC - 07 No's).
Revaluation required & fees Collected.
2. Abstract of Revaluation required 5 - o -
a. NOV/DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 [R- 20171 EXAMINATIONS : Rs: 2700.00/
D . o N ; A % P N ‘? -'; *" "d -
Photocopy of NEFT Transaction Receipt. (UTR No. “SBIN319070177806™, date

Ly

11.03.2019, Amount in Rs.2700/- from State Bank of India. Pudupet Branch)
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ANNA UNIVERSITY : CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected

NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

A

W 2N
B Srasmibaist s

st Code & Name : 4221 - ST ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
e

sranch Code /Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering  University : AUC

No. of Fees in
y | Reglster No. ‘Name of the Student Subjects fs,
E 4221 18108006 NITHYA E 1 300.00
No. of Students :1 No. of Subgects 1 Total : 300. OO

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

University : AUC

No. of Fees in

Register No Name of the Student Subjects Rs.

422118114009 KAMALPRIYAN M 1 300 00

? No. of Students :1 No of Sub;ects 1 Tota\ 300 00_
“ Total No. of Students: 7 Total No. of Subjects : 9 Grand Total : 2700.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

1.Obtaining Photocopies of answer book apphcatond recenvod rom the studants: 7

No. of Fees in l
Register Sl e TR Name of the Student Subjects | Rs. |
422118105008 KALAIPRIYANS S 1 300.00 \
422118105009 KANNAN s 1 300.00 [
422118105013 MOHANRAJ K 2 600.00 &
422118105022 SURENDHAR K 2 600.00
422118105023 VIVETHITHA P 1 300.00 \
No. of Students :5 No. of Subjects :7 Total : 2100.00 l
“ranch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering University : AUC \
g' _______________________________________________________________________________________________________
i

NEFT UTR ]
0B No. _SBINZII0 70 T R Chaared 11,03 7019 cawn on (Bank)
‘8‘1'1“?; ‘?ﬁﬂ K D Y NDA m,.;L&Jr:l g for R5.2700.
£ jg.3-0 1

College Seal Signature of Principal

[r B.ARGKIADASS, ME, PP,
Encl : As above. Name : Principal,

T Anng’sC ,:°0‘ o Efr‘itﬁiﬁ'g te !“’Q‘YA#W,
To ; Date : ANGUOHETIYPAL YA

Page I 'S '*:& wPﬂsq‘Penﬂe fT‘

gy, Bia: €07



JEXT" STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

' %‘ / (A Unit of the Sisters of St. Anne, Trichirapalli.)

— - | A'nguchettypalayam, Siruvathur Post, Panruti -Taluk, Cuddalore District.
o Phone: 04142-242661, 243661, Email id: stannescet@qmail.com
W’ Lr. From AICTE File No. 07/08/TN/E&T/2009/20
PRINCIPAL
FILE: ST.ANNES CET/AUE/REVAL/NOV/DEC'18 13.03.2019
To

Dr. M. Venkatesan,
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University Chennai,
Chennai - 25.

Sir / Madam,
Sub: Submission of Revaluation Application for NOV/DEC" 18 Examinations ~Reg.

Herewith enclosed Application for Revaluation and NEFT Transaction details for Rs.34000./-
for NOV/DEC"18 Examinations [Higher Semester]. This is for your kind pcmsal‘r

i o
Thank you &ﬂfw’lﬁf 3

< AROKIADASS. ME. PhD
Principai,
= A {olege cfEagieamg & Technology
ANGUCHETTYPALAYAR,
SrueathnriPost), PearutiqT ki,
Ceddaloio . Distl, Pin: 607 110,

Encl:
I. Revaluation Application forms. (R - 65 No's).

Abstract of Revaluation cases & fees Collected.
a. NOV/DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 EXAMINATIONS | Rs: 26800.00/-
b. NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 [R-201 7]-EXAMINATIONS : Rs: 7200.00/-

2

>

NEFT Transaction details, (UTR No. “SBIN419071078906", dated - 12.03.2019, Amount in
Rs.34000.00/- from State Bank of India, Pudupet Branch)




UNIVERSITY Al - 600 025 |
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: . CHENN .
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Coﬁe:ig: 2 ‘}
NOV. / DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 - EXANINATE 1 =

LLEGE OF ENG#NEER!NG AND TECHNOLOGY ;

Inst Code & Name 4221 STANNE SCO

%
|
[
H
|

____________________________________________________________________________________________ ;;

Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering University . AUC 3“5

! No. of Fe :

| Register No. Name of the Student -SW& %‘: |
422115104003 AKILA N L g
422115104004 AMALA SHARINI E : Ry
422115104031 VINOTHRAJ § ' Uy
422115104301 HEMALATHA N : 4
422115104305 VENKATESAN & ! “ g
422116104016 KABILA 8 ! @ gy
422116104018 KARTHIKEYAN D ' & g
422116104018 KAYALVIZHI K 3 =
422116104023 MALARVIZM § 3 120
422116104027 NISHANTHI R : % a
422116104037 SHAMITHA A i L
422118104040 SUBASHINIV . e
422116104041 SUGANYA N $ e =
422116104044 SUWATHIV b &
422116104045 THAMILARAS! S ' &0 o
422116104050 VIUAYADURGA Vv ' & m
422116104051 VINOHIYA M t &5 an
422116104052 VINISHA A 2 Bnt 2

No. of Students - 18

No of Subertzs 22 Yotad PWGC S0 *

Branch Code / Name . 105 - B.E Eloctrical and Liectronik s | ngomerimg  Usibeerslly  AUC

)

M o Frows 0

Register No. Mo of Frue Bludesd Sl tr £

422112105014 UM 3 30t O

422113105022 MANIKANDAN 8 3 Bas 5

22113105027 PRAKASH RAJ M i s

422113105035 SANTHIVEL R s @ o8

422113105042 SUNDARA SUMAN § t a5 5

422115105007 ARUNKUMAR R N P

422115105008 ASHOKRAL P 2 85 £

| 422115105024 PRAVEEN KUMAR M ' a0 &%
422115105303 MANIKANDAN R el



: nst Code & Name :

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAL - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected

NOV. ! DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 - EXAMINATIONS

4221 - STANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

e
e

b

K

vara

Register No. Name of the Studgﬂl S':J%j:;s FeesR“sl.
422114106020 PRAVEENRAJP Rl pracy . e '46{1.50'
422114106305 SYED ABUTHAKEER S 1 400.00
422115106002 AROKIA MICHEAL JOHN D 2 §00.00
422115106008 MEERA M 1 400.00
422115106014 VIGNESH M 2 800.00
422115106303 MANIBALAN S 1 400.00
422116106004 AJITHKUMAR A 1 400.00
422116106011 DHANAVANTHINI S 1 400.00
422116106013 DILIPPANDIYAN N 1 400.00
422116106019 JAYALAKSHMI J 1 400.00
422116106022 KAVIN K 1 400.00
422116106303 SIVAGURU R \ 3 1200.00

nch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

No. of Students :12

Branch Code /Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

No. of Subjects :15

No. of Subjects :16

University : AUC

No. of

4 Total : 6000.00

University : AUC

Total : 6400.00

Fees in

Rogistetio. =~  Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
422112114030 PRABAKARAN V 2 800.00
422113114007 BALAJIR 1 400.00
422114114036 SARJAN FERNANDO J 3 1200.00
422115114007 ARUL DASS A ] 400.00
422115114027 NITHIYANANOHAM K 1 400.00
422115114048 SUJIN A 1 400.00
422115114049 SUNDARABHARATHID 1 400.00
422115114306 VIJAYABASKAR A 3 1200.00
422116114041 SUJITHRAJ A 1 400.00

No. of Students :9

Tota! No. of Students: 48

No. of Subjects 114

Total No. of Subjects : 67

Pace <0

Total : 5600.00

Grand Total : 26800.00
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
NOV./DEC. EXAMINATION, 2018 - EXAMINATIONS

;Inst Code & Name : 4221 - ST.ANNE'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY \»

é 3]

The Followings are Enclosed. \

i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 48

NEFT UTR

ii. B8 No. S'BIMA"?D7’ 078290b dated 2408, 2019 drawn on (Bank)
QrATE RANK 0F FADIA _ PiRuPeT for Rs.26800.

Signature of Principal

College Seal Q' ‘W' ! 7 L

Dr. :f- Lle ;I\J 4.9;“183, M.E., Pid
Encl : As above. Name : Frincis
Sthane’s Colfege of Erﬂi-weriﬁg & Technolyy,
To Date : ARG é’g}’i-!w;!:c}‘»ﬁ\b‘(n &
sruvathue-{Post), Pazrer-{2.a]
The Controller of Examinations 8 Henseed :

Cuddalore-(Dist), 2in: 637 124
Anna University , Chennai - 600 025.

VoA Se LT R Page 3/3
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S AN A A bl et ot e i s o kb s B s anSevanion o et 1
5 = FHCENS\FUTNIVERSWY :: CHENNALI - 600 025 ;:
LAY s HE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
: r‘?”"?“-*‘*““} NOV. DES ract of Revatuation Cases & Foes Collected §
£ . C. EXAMINATION, 2018 [ R-2017 | - EXAMINATIONS
.t Cade & Name ; 4229 . ;
4{{"_3‘” e s 1ST ffﬁfsiycoueee OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Ch Codc , Nat“o : 1 X T A oo st vt o et it R AR AP S T S S
gran 04 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering  University : AUC
Register:No. No. of Fees in ‘
, : Name of the Student Subjects B
422117104002 ABIRAMI A 1 400 bé
422117104004 AJITH REVILDO M 1 400.00
422117104013 HANUSHA R 2 800.00
422117104023 KAVITHA K 1 400.00
422117104033 MONISHA M 1 400.00
422117104040 RAMYA R 1 400.00
No. of Students :6 | No. of Subjects :7 Total : 2800.00 |

granch Code / Name : 105 : B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering  University : AUC

N No. of Feesin
(RugiBISER. ' ~ Name of the Student Subjects As o
422117105301 ARAVINTH M 1 40000 |
422417105306 MOHANRAJ S 1 400.00 E

No. of S(uden__(s 2 No. of Subjects -2 Total: 800.00 |

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engincering  University : AUC

No. of Fees in

Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
4224117106018 RAJADURAIN - 1 400.00

P 422117106018 SELVA M 1 400.00
No. of Students :2 Mo of Subjects :2 Total : 800.00

Branch Code { Name © 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering  Universly  AUC

No of Fees in

Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
422117114009 ANU A 1 400.00
422117114015 CHRISTOPHER P . 400.00
422117114024 KAVIYARASAN D 1 400.00
422117114025 KUMARAN N 1 400.0